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“Bridging the gap between
Industry and Academia”

What you need to know about attending 
pharmacy conference?

New and exciting opportunities await those eager 
to immerse themselves in the pharmaceutical industry. 

Attending a pharmaceutical conference is an 
excellent opportunity to learn new information, 

network with industry professionals, and keep up 
with current pharmaceutical industry trends.
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Organizing Committee

Scientific Committe

Registration Committe

Logistic Committe

Food Committe

Scientific Poster Exhibition Committe

Reception Committe
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Dr. Hafiz Shoaib Sarwar
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Dr. Shafeeq ur Rehman
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Ms. Tooba Mehboob
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Dr. Hassan Ahmad
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Dr. Imtiaz Majeed
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Dr. Ayesha Asif
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Dr. Muhammad 
Nadeem Alvi
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Event Flow
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09:00 -09:10 A.M

09:10 -09:15 A.M

09:15 -09:20 A.M

09:20 -09:30 A.M

09:30 -09:40 A.M

09:40 -09:50 A.M

09:50 -10:00 A.M

10:00-10:15 A.M. 

10:15-10:30 A.M. 

10:30-10:45 A.M. 

10:45-11:00 A.M. 

11:00-11:15 A.M. 

11:15-11:30 A.M. 

11:30-12:00 P.M. 

12:00-12:15 P.M. 
12:15-12:30 P.M. 
12:30-12:45 P.M. 
12:45-01:00 P.M. 
01:00-01:15 P.M. 

01:15-01:30 P.M. 
01:30-01:45 P.M. 

01:45-02:00 P.M. 
02:00-02:15 P.M. 
02:15-02:45 P.M. 

Formal start
Recitation

National Anthem
Welcome Address

Welcome Address

Inaugural speech

Dr. Hadia Awan (Patron In Chief)

Chief Guest

Souvenir Distribution

Dr. Shoaib Hakeem

Dr. Arham Shabeer

Dr. Muhammad Hanif
Dr. Imran Waheed

Prof Dr. Furqan Hashmi
Dr. Hassan
Tea Break

Dr. Waqar Aman
Dr. Rizwan Mehmood

Prof Dr. Sohail Arshad
Dr. Farhan Sohail

Dr. Talha Jamshaid
Dr. Khurram Amir
Dr. Naeeem Qaisar

Dr. Tariq Mehmood Khan
Prof Dr. Mohammad Atif Raza

Closing of Sessions & Souvenir Distribution

Prayer & Lunch

Prof Dr. Mahtab Ahmad Khan
Chairman Organizing Committe
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Dr. Hadia Awan������������������� Patron-In-Chief

Prof Dr. Mahtab Ahmad Khan 	���������� Chairman Organizing Committe

Prof Dr. Muhammad Jamshaid 	��������������� Co-Chairman Organizing Committe

Ms Tehseen Riaz 	�����������
��������� Secretary Organizing Commttee

Dr. Imtiaz Majeed 	������������������������� Chief Organizer


