What you need to know about attending pharmacy conference?













New and exciting opportunities await those eager to immerse themselves in the pharmaceutical industry.

Attending a pharmaceutical conference is an excellent opportunity to learn new information, network with industry professionals, and keep up with current pharmaceutical industry trends.

2nd National Pharmacy Scientific Conference & Poster Exhibition 2023

7 Reasons to Attend a Pharmaceuticals Conference:



Networking



Catch up with new Pharmaceutical trends



Meet Industry Leaders



Get Inspired by other Pharmacist



Stimulate Ideas



Learn about Technology



Professional Development

"Bridging the gap between Industry and Academia"

23rd November, 2023 UCP Auditorium

Organized by:

Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences
University of Central Punjab

<u>OrganizingCommittee</u>

EventFlow

Dr. Hadia Awan (Pro-Rector UCP)		Patron-In-Chief			
Prof Dr. Mahtab Ahmad Khan (Dean FOPS)		Chairman Organizing Committe			
Prof Dr. Muhammad Jamshaid (Professor FOPS)		Co-Chairman Organizing Committe			
Ms Tehseen Riaz (Senior Lecturer FOPS)		Secretary Organizing Commttee			
Dr. Imtiaz Majeed (Associate Professor FOPS)		Chief Organizer			
Scientific Committe					
Dr. Mohammad Zaman Associate Professor, FOPS-UCP	Dr. Ghulam Ji	llani Khan	Dr. Faheem Siddique Associate Professor, FOPS-UCP		
Dr. Hafiz Shoaib Sarwar	Dr. Asad Saeed		Dr. Huma Hameed		
Associate Professor, FOPS-UCP	Associate Professor, FOPS-UCP		Associate Professor, FOPS-UCP		
Scientific Poster Exhibition Committe					
Dr. Umer Farooq Assistant Professor, FOPS-UCP	Dr. Waqas Akram Assistant Professor, FOPS-UCP		Ms. Naila Tabassum Senior Lecturer, FOPS-UCP		
Ms Sarah Ahmad Senior Lecturer, FOPS-UCP	Ms. Rabia Aslam Senior Lecturer, FOPS-UCP		Ms. Samreen Tanveer Lecturer, FOPS-UCP		
Registration Committe					
Dr. Shafeeq ur Rehman Assistant Professor, FOPS-UCP	Ms. Sana Jameel Assistant Professor, FOPS-UCP		Mr. Rizwan Hafeez Lecturer, FOPS-UCP		
Ms. Ambreen Ishaq Senior Lecturer, FOPS-UCP	Ms. Tooba Mehboob Senior Lecturer, FOPS-UCP		Dr. Hassan Ahmad Senior Lecturer, FOPS-UCP		
Logistic Committe					
Dr. Imtiaz Majeed Associate Professor, FOPS-UCP	Ms Tehsee Senior Lecturer, F		Dr. Ayesha Asif Assistant Professor, FOPS-UCP		
Food Committe					
Mr. Talal Shaheer Lecturer, FOPS-UCP	Dr. Imtiaz l Associate Professor		Ms. Rabia Saleem Associate Professor, FOPS-UCP		
Ms. Mubeen Amjad Lecturer, FOPS-UCP	Ms. Hafsa Ihsan Lecturer, FOPS-UCP		Ms. Rabia Ali Senior Lecturer, FOPS-UCP		
Reception Committe					
Dr. Muhammad Nadeem Alvi Associate Professor, FOPS-UCP	Ms. Izza Associate Lecturer,	Tariq	Ms Seemab Ali Lecturer, FOPS-UCP		

Timing		Presenter	Topic		
09:00 -09:10 A.M		-	Formal start		
09:10 -09:15 A.M			Recitation		
09:15 -09:20 A.M		_	National Anthem		
09:20 -09:30 A.M	Dr. H	adia Awan (Patron In Chief)	Welcome Address		
09:30 -09:40 A.M		f Dr. Mahtab Ahmad Khan irman Organizing Committe	Welcome Address		
09:40 -09:50 A.M		Chief Guest	Inaugural speech		
09:50 -10:00 A.M		Souvenir Distribution			
Scientific Session					
10:00-10:15 A.M	[.	Dr. Shoaib Hakeem			
10:15-10:30 A.M	[.	Dr. Arham Shabeer			
10:30-10:45 A.M	[.	Dr. Muhammad Hanif			
10:45-11:00 A.M	[.	Dr. Imran Wa	heed		
11:00-11:15 A.M	[.	Prof Dr. Furqan Hashmi			
11:15-11:30 A.M	[.	Dr. Hassa	n		
11:30-12:00 P.M		Tea Break			
(Scientific Session 2)					
12:00-12:15 P.M. Dr. Waqar Aman			man		
12:15-12:30 P.M		Dr. Rizwan Mehmood			
12:30-12:45 P.M		Prof Dr. Sohail Arshad			
12:45-01:00 P.M		Dr. Farhan Sohail			
01:00-01:15 P.M		Dr. Talha Jamshaid			
01:15-01:30 P.M		Dr. Khurram Amir			
01:30-01:45 P.M		Dr. Naeeem Qaisar			
01:45-02:00 P.M		Dr. Tariq Mehmood Khan			
02:00-02:15 P.M		Prof Dr. Mohammad Atif Raza			
02:15-02:45 P.M. Closing of Sessions & Souvenir Distribution					
Prayer & Lunch					